Bid Tabulation Sheet
Purchasing Entity: Shelby County Schools

Bid ID: IFB #05172019 Demolition for Multiple Locations
Description: Demolition

Category: Construction

Pending Award:

Bids Due By: 05/17/2019 2:00 PM

Bids Sealed Until: 05/17/2019 2:00 PM

Effective Start Date:
Effective End Date:
Run Date:
Vendor Summary Information
Graves ES
Bid Ranking Vendor
1 Memphis Wrecking Co.
2 Barnes & Brower
3 TOALLC
(Higher Allowance & Performance Bond)

4 Wagner Construction

5 Complete Demolition Services

Base Bid

$270,000.00

$275,951.00

$269,620.00

$283,279.29

$353,524.00

5% Contingency

$13,500.00

$13,797.55

$13,481.00

$14,163.96

$17,676.20

Allowance

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$14,500.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

Alternate

Performance Bond

$4,000.00

$2,960.00

$6,221.00

$2,815.71

$7,070.48

TOTAL

$294,500.00

$299,708.55

$303,822.00

$307,258.96

$385,270.68



